
CD May Female Gymnastics Meet

Meet Results Women / All Levels / All Ages

Session: 1

May 7, 2022

Num Name Gym Age Group Level AA

103 Jenna Turner Chicagoland 6 to 7 Bronze 8.100 8.550 7.700 7.800 32.150

104 Julia Turner Chicagoland 6 to 7 Bronze 8.000 8.750 8.450 7.700 32.900

105 Lena Herzog Chicagoland 6 to 7 Bronze 8.400 9.200 9.050 8.400 35.050

106 Isabelle Galant Chicagoland 8 to 9 Bronze 8.250 8.000 8.700 8.500 33.450

107 Aliyah Quist Chicagoland 10 to 11 Silver 8.700 8.800 8.600 7.050 33.150

108 Rylie Conway Chicagoland 15 to 18 Silver 8.900 9.000 9.400 8.500 35.800

109 Kate Haffner Chicagoland 15 to 18 Gold 9.000 9.050 7.700 7.450 33.200

201 Sullivan Moeller Naperville Tyrs 8 to 9 Bronze 8.000 8.100 8.150 6.650 30.900

202 Melanie McNiff Naperville Tyrs 8 to 9 Bronze 8.300 7.250 8.900 7.600 32.050

203 Amaya Lynch Naperville Tyrs 10 to 11 Bronze 8.150 7.600 8.500 6.900 31.150

204 Sarah Danbom Naperville Tyrs 8 to 9 Silver 0.000 8.500 8.800 6.500 23.800

205 Janelle Roberts Naperville Tyrs 8 to 9 Silver 8.500 9.000 8.900 8.450 34.850

206 Chloe Eck Naperville Tyrs 10 to 11 Silver 8.000 7.800 9.000 7.200 32.000

207 Payton Jones-Wallace Naperville Tyrs 10 to 11 Silver 9.000 8.800 9.200 8.650 35.650

208 Lucy Smith Naperville Tyrs 10 to 11 Silver 8.700 7.550 9.300 8.400 33.950

210 Naomi Barnes Naperville Tyrs 15 to 18 Silver 8.900 8.900 9.250 8.400 35.450

211 Suzie Holloway Naperville Tyrs 10 to 11 Gold 8.100 8.150 7.850 7.300 31.400

212 Grace Niketas Naperville Tyrs 15 to 18 Gold 8.300 8.500 8.900 7.850 33.550

213 Julie Roberts Naperville Tyrs 15 to 18 Gold 9.100 8.450 7.800 9.350 34.700

214 Tammy Bajek Naperville Tyrs 15 to 18 Platinum 9.300 8.100 8.000 7.900 33.300

302 Lindsey  Franklin Spirit 6 to 7 Bronze 7.300 7.100 8.200 6.900 29.500

307 Lilian Bakula Spirit 6 to 7 Bronze 7.700 8.400 8.200 7.100 31.400

308 Eleanor Ewell Spirit 6 to 7 Bronze 7.600 7.300 8.200 7.650 30.750

309 Natalie Raygoza Spirit 6 to 7 Bronze 7.800 7.600 7.050 6.550 29.000

312 Ruby Ruff Spirit 8 to 9 Bronze 8.100 7.400 8.800 7.100 31.400

313 Annabelle Perez Spirit 8 to 9 Bronze 7.200 7.500 8.700 7.100 30.500

315 Beatrice Franco Spirit 8 to 9 Bronze 7.600 7.300 7.800 6.650 29.350

316 Alyssa Solis Spirit 8 to 9 Bronze 7.900 7.200 7.000 7.000 29.100

317 Victoria Pisarczyk Spirit 8 to 9 Bronze 7.600 7.200 8.600 7.600 31.000

320 Josie Mensik Spirit 15 to 18 Bronze 8.600 8.300 9.000 8.100 34.000

322 Penelope Pros Spirit 6 to 7 Silver 7.600 7.200 8.300 6.500 29.600

325 Hailey Franklin Spirit 8 to 9 Silver 7.900 7.500 8.550 6.500 30.450

327 Carolyn Rossie Spirit 8 to 9 Silver 8.200 8.050 8.100 7.200 31.550

330 Samantha Spagnola Spirit 10 to 11 Silver 7.800 8.500 8.900 8.600 33.800

331 Isabella Lozada Spirit 10 to 11 Silver 8.800 9.000 8.700 8.500 35.000

332 Elizabeth Pisarczyk Spirit 10 to 11 Bronze 7.200 8.050 8.500 6.400 30.150

401 Nadia Marquez Tabor 6 to 7 Bronze 7.500 8.300 8.600 7.300 31.700

402 Kailyn Manoza Tabor 6 to 7 Bronze 7.400 7.850 __.___ 7.600 22.850

403 Ariel Hall Tabor 6 to 7 Bronze 8.700 8.650 7.400 7.400 32.150

404 Andrea Hernandez Tabor 6 to 7 Bronze 7.400 8.500 7.800 6.600 30.300

405 Jayde Medina Tabor 6 to 7 Bronze 7.500 8.750 8.400 6.200 30.850

406 Sophia Raygoza Tabor 8 to 9 Bronze 7.300 8.250 8.100 6.700 30.350

407 Naomi Marquez Tabor 8 to 9 Bronze 8.200 8.300 9.100 7.950 33.550

501 Cataleya Aguirre United 6 to 7 Bronze 8.400 7.900 8.550 8.100 32.950

502 Sofia Alvarenga United 8 to 9 Bronze 9.100 8.850 9.100 7.900 34.950

503 Jayda Gutierrez United 8 to 9 Bronze 9.200 9.000 9.300 9.000 36.500

504 Valerie Lechuga United 8 to 9 Bronze 9.400 8.900 9.350 8.500 36.150



505 Natalia Guzman United 10 to 11 Bronze 8.900 8.800 9.200 8.100 35.000

507 Luna Morales United 10 to 11 Bronze 9.250 8.800 9.050 8.500 35.600

508 Monica Maldonado United 12 to 14 Bronze 8.800 9.100 8.900 8.300 35.100

509 Tatiana Santillanes United 12 to 14 Bronze 9.200 8.900 9.100 7.600 34.800
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Lena  Herzog105
Chicagoland

8.400 9.200 8.4009.050 35.0501 

Ca ta leya  Aguirre501
United

8.400 7.900 8.1008.550 32.9502 

Julia  T urner104
Chicagoland

8.000 8.750 7.7008.450 32.9003 

A r ie l Ha ll403
Tabor

8.700 8.650 7.4007.400 32.1504T

Jenna  T urner103
Chicagoland

8.100 8.550 7.8007.700 32.1504T

Nadia  M arquez401
Tabor

7.500 8.300 7.3008.600 31.7005 

Lilian Bakula307
Spirit

7.700 8.400 7.1008.200 31.4006 

Jayde  M edina405
Tabor

7.500 8.750 6.2008.400 30.8507 

Eleanor Ew e ll308
Spirit

7.600 7.300 7.6508.200 30.7508 

Andrea  Hernandez404
Tabor

7.400 8.500 6.6007.800 30.3009 

Lindsey  F ranklin302
Spirit

7.300 7.100 6.9008.200 29.50010 

Na ta lie  Raygoza309
Spirit

7.800 7.600 6.5507.050 29.00011 

Ka ilyn M anoza402
Tabor

7.400 7.850 7.600__.___ 22.85012 
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Jayda  Gutie rrez503
United

9.200 9.000 9.0009.300 36.5001 

Va le r ie  Lechuga504
United

9.400 8.900 8.5009.350 36.1502 

S ofia  A lva renga502
United

9.100 8.850 7.9009.100 34.9503 

Naom i M arquez407
Tabor

8.200 8.300 7.9509.100 33.5504 

Isabe lle  Ga lant106
Chicagoland

8.250 8.000 8.5008.700 33.4505 

M e lanie  M cNiff202
Naperv ille  

8.300 7.250 7.6008.900 32.0506 

Ruby Ruff312
Spirit

8.100 7.400 7.1008.800 31.4007 

V ictor ia  P isa rczyk317
Spirit

7.600 7.200 7.6008.600 31.0008 

S ullivan M oe lle r201
Naperv ille  

8.000 8.100 6.6508.150 30.9009 

Annabe lle  Pe rez313
Spirit

7.200 7.500 7.1008.700 30.50010 

S ophia  Raygoza406
Tabor

7.300 8.250 6.7008.100 30.35011 

Bea tr ice  F ranco315
Spirit

7.600 7.300 6.6507.800 29.35012 

A lyssa  S o lis316
Spirit

7.900 7.200 7.0007.000 29.10013 
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Luna  M ora les507
United

9.250 8.800 8.5009.050 35.6001 

Na ta lia  Guzm an505
United

8.900 8.800 8.1009.200 35.0002 

Am aya  Lynch203
Naperv ille  

8.150 7.600 6.9008.500 31.1503 

Elizabe th Pisa rczyk332
Spirit

7.200 8.050 6.4008.500 30.1504 
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M onica  M a ldonado508
United

8.800 9.100 8.3008.900 35.1001 

T a tiana  S antillanes509
United

9.200 8.900 7.6009.100 34.8002 
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Jos ie  M ens ik320
Spirit

8.600 8.300 8.1009.000 34.0001 
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Pene lope  Pros322
Spirit

7.600 7.200 6.5008.300 29.6001 
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Jane lle  Roberts205
Naperv ille  

8.500 9.000 8.4508.900 34.8501 

S am antha  S pagnola330
Spirit

7.800 8.500 8.6008.900 33.8002 

Caro lyn Ross ie327
Spirit

8.200 8.050 7.2008.100 31.5503 

Ha iley F ranklin325
Spirit

7.900 7.500 6.5008.550 30.4504 

S a rah Danbom204
Naperv ille  

0.000 8.500 6.5008.800 23.8005 
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Payton Jones-W a llace207
Naperv ille  

9.000 8.800 8.6509.200 35.6501 

Isabe lla  Lozada331
Spirit

8.800 9.000 8.5008.700 35.0002 

Lucy S m ith208
Naperv ille  

8.700 7.550 8.4009.300 33.9503 

A liyah Quis t107
Chicagoland

8.700 8.800 7.0508.600 33.1504 

Chloe  Eck206
Naperv ille  

8.000 7.800 7.2009.000 32.0005 
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Rylie  Conw ay108
Chicagoland

8.900 9.000 8.5009.400 35.8001 

Naom i Ba rnes210
Naperv ille  

8.900 8.900 8.4009.250 35.4502 
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S uz ie  Hollow ay211
Naperv ille  

8.100 8.150 7.3007.850 31.4001 
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Julie  Roberts213
Naperv ille  

9.100 8.450 9.3507.800 34.7001 

Grace  Nike tas212
Naperv ille  

8.300 8.500 7.8508.900 33.5502 

Ka te  Ha ffne r109
Chicagoland

9.000 9.050 7.4507.700 33.2003 
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T am m y Ba jek214
Naperv ille  

9.300 8.100 7.9008.000 33.3001 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : S o k o l N a p e rv ille  T y rs



CD May Female Gymnastics Meet Team Results 05/07/2022 Bronze 6 to 7

Bronze 6 to 7

Chicagoland Team #1 Rank Team Score
Name Comp # Vault Bars Beam Floor 1st Chicagoland Team #1 100.10
Jenna Turner 103 8.10 8.55 7.70 7.80 2nd Tabor Team #1 95.70
Julia Turner 104 8.00 8.75 8.45 7.70
Lena Herzog 105 8.40 9.20 9.05 8.40
Team Total 24.50 26.50 25.20 23.90
100.10

Tabor Team #1
Name Comp # Vault Bars Beam Floor
Nadia Marquez 401 7.50 8.30 8.60 7.30
Ariel Hall 403 8.70 8.65 7.40 7.40
Andrea Hernandez 404 7.40 8.50 7.80 6.60
Jayde Medina 405 7.50 8.75 8.40 6.20
Team Total 23.70 25.90 24.80 21.30
95.70



CD May Female Gymnastics Meet Team Results 05/07/2022 Bronze 8 to 9

Bronze 8 to 9

United Team #1 Rank Team Score
Name Comp # Vault Bars Beam Floor 1st United Team #1 107.60
Sofia Alvarenga 502 9.10 8.85 9.10 7.90
Jayda Gutierrez 503 9.20 9.00 9.30 9.00
Valerie Lechuga 504 9.40 8.90 9.35 8.50
Team Total 27.70 26.75 27.75 25.40
107.60



CD May Female Gymnastics Meet Team Results 05/07/2022 Silver 10 to 11

Silver 10 to 11

Naperville Team #1 Rank Team Score
Name Comp # Vault Bars Beam Floor 1st Naperville Team #1 101.60
Chloe Eck 206 8.00 7.80 9.00 7.20
Payton Jones-Wallace 207 9.00 8.80 9.20 8.65
Lucy Smith 208 8.70 7.55 9.30 8.40
Team Total 25.70 24.15 27.50 24.25
101.60


